Wilco Area Career Center

Program Fee Schedule for 2020-21 School Year				
	Auto Servio			
Workshirts - (1st year students only)	required	\$	20.00	
Auto Service Fee - lock, safety glasses, gloves	required	\$	15.00	
	Criminal Just	ice		
Criminal Justice Fee	required	\$	35.00	
	Culinary Ar	ts		
1st Year Chef Coat (White) (S-XL)	required	\$	15.00	(2XL - \$17)
1st Year Chef Hat (White)	required	\$	6.00	
2nd Year Chef Coat (Black) (S-XL)	required	\$	25.00	(2XL - \$28)
2nd Year Chef Hat (Black)	required	\$	6.00	
Chef Pants (S-XL)	required	\$	19.00	(2XL - \$22)
Thermometer	required	\$	5.00	
Culinary lock fee (2nd year students only)	required	\$	5.00	
Food Mgr Certification (dual credit)	required	\$	36.00	
IL Food Handler certification	required	\$	15.00	
Allergen Test	required	\$	22.00	
FCCLA Dues (student organization)	optional	\$	14.00	
Early Childhood				
1st Year ECE Manual, CPR Certification, Lock	required	\$	35.00	
2nd Year ECE Binder/Supplies, Lock	required	\$	15.00	
	EMS			
Polo Shirt	required	\$	25.00	
CPR Class	required	\$	25.00	
Clinical Fee (ride time)	optional	\$	20.00	
Bckground Check (fingerprint)	required	\$	35.00	
	Fire Scienc	е		
CPR Card, Pocket Mask, Gloves	required	\$	75.00	
Skills USA	optional	\$	30.00	
Explorer Post (student organization)	optional	\$	35.00	
	Health Scien	ice		
Scrub Top	required	\$	25.00	(\$27 - extended size)
Scrub Pants (female)	optional	\$	15.00	(\$17 - extended size)
Scrub Pants (male)	optional	\$	18.00	(\$20 - extended size)
CPR Class	required	\$	25.00	
CNA State Test Fee	required	\$	75.00	
Bckground Check (fingerprint)	required	\$	35.00	
Gait Belt	optional	\$	10.00	
Textbook	optional	\$	50.00	
HOSA Dues (student organization)	optional	\$	10.00	
	Welding			
Welding Jacket	required	\$	17.00	(2XL - \$19.00 3XL - \$20.00 4XL - \$21.00)
Mig Welding Gloves	required	\$	7.00	
ASW & OSHA Approved Welding Helmet	required	\$	37.00	
Chipping Hammer	required	\$	5.00	
Wire Brush	required	\$	4.00	
Slip Joint Pliers	required	\$	8.00	
Welding Fee - lock, safety glasses	required	\$	10.00	
Welding Kit (includes helmet, not jacket)	optional	\$	90.00	
	Vet Assista			
Locker/Program fee	required	\$	30.00	\$24 trip, \$6 locker
FFA (student organization)	optional	\$	10.00	

* These fees are waived if student receives free lunch at their home school. Must submit a waiver form at Wilco